


Mathematik-Klassenarbeit Nr. 6 / Kl. 8a  -  Lösungen 

 
Aufgabe 1 
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Aufgabe 2 

 

a) der Bruchterm:   (x+5)/(x²+5) ist für alle X e Q  definiert 
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Aufgabe 3: 

 

a)                     b)     c) 
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Aufgabe 4: 

 

a)       b) 

 

  
  

4

44

22

22

2

2

2

2















x

xx

xx

xx

x

x

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

2

2

2

2

9

673

9

2369

33

323

3

23

x

xx

x

xxx

xx

xx

x

x




















  3

1

132

13





QD

x

x



Aufgabe 5: 

a)        b) 
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c)       d) 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

e)        f)  
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=  5(x–y)(x+y) = 5(x+y) 

       2xy (x-y)        2xy 


